
From: Brunson, Marcia R [BOARD]  
Sent: Monday, August 02, 2010 12:36 PM 
To: Rose Vasquez; 'David W. Miles'; 'bobd@meardonlaw.com'; 'Jack Evans'; 'Michael Gartner 
(mgartner@iowacubs.com)'; 'ruth.harkin@cox.net'; Johnson, Greta A; 'craiglangbor@ifbf.org'; 'Bonnie J. 
Campbell' 
Cc: 'marileag@meardonlaw.com'; 'kristin@hallperrine.org'; 'jzarkowskibor@ifbf.org' 
Subject: FW: Jon Lacina - letter of recognition 
 
Board Members: 
 
See attached – forwarded per request of President Miles. 
 
Marcia 
Marcia R. Brunson  
Policy and Operations Officer  
Board of Regents, State of Iowa  
11260 Aurora Avenue  
Urbandale, IA  50322  
(515)281-6418 (phone)  
(515)281-6420 (fax)  
mbruns@iastate.edu  
http://www.regents.iowa.gov  
 
From: Dave Miles [mailto:dmiles@miles-capital.com]  
Sent: Monday, August 02, 2010 12:30 PM 
To: Brunson, Marcia R [BOARD] 
Cc: Donley, Robert [BOARD] 
Subject: FW: Jon Lacina - letter of recognition 
 

Marcia, 
 
Please forward to all Regents.  Thx. 
 
Dave 

 
From: Tom Lacina [mailto:tom.lacina@gmail.com]  
Sent: Monday, August 02, 2010 11:57 AM 
To: miles.david.w@gmail.com 
Cc: president@iastate.edu 
Subject: Jon Lacina - letter of recognition 
 
Dave, 
 
Please share this with the Board of Regents. 
 

Tom Lacina 
Attorney at Law 
Charnetski, Olson & Lacina, LLP, 1022 Broad Street, P.O. Box 655, Grinnell, IA 50112-0655 
Telephone: 641/236-4545, Telecopier: 641/236-8770 
tlacina@gLaw.biz 
 






